First Round

Orchid

Fhistle

Lavender

Carnation Pink

Red-Violet

Plum

Mulberry

Magenta

Violet Red

Salmen

Maroon

Red

Brick Red

Mahogany

OrangeRed

Indian Red

Bittersweet

Sepia

Orange

Yellow-Orange

Peach

Burnt Sienna

Copper

Burat-Orange

Red Orange

Raw Sienna

Fan

Raw-Umber

Black

Votes

53

33

40

24

49

24

41

32

38

18

33

40

20

60

13

24

36

37

48

Second Round

Orchid

c I

Plum

Idbtbarry

VioletRed

Maroon

Brick Red

Indian-Red

Bittersweet

Orange

Peach

Red Orange

Raw-Siepna

Black

Final Four

CRAYON COLORS - VOTING BRACKETS

Votes

Championship

(% BULT-IN
—— SHARPENER

Votes

Final Four

Sweet Sixteen Elite Eight
Votes Votes Votes

35
Orehid 21

20

Plum

37
Plum 48

18

Reds

23
Maroon 38

32

Maroon

44
BrickRed 31

11

36
Bittersweet 41

19

Bittersweet

31
Orange 27

24

Orange-Browns

23
Red Orapge 32

31

Black

17
Black 37

38

CHAMPION

Elite Eight Sweet Sixteen
Votes Votes
17 CornflowerBlue
Midnight Blue
52 Midnight Blue
Blues
34 Blue
Blue Violet
35 Blue Violet
44 Goldenrod
Goldenrod
25 Sikver
Yellow-Greens
14 Olive-Green
Pine Green
54 Pine Green

Votes

29

26

24

31

39

16

37

38

22

33

28

27

25

30

Second Round

Cornflower Blue

Tarepuonse Blus

BlueGreen

Midnight Blue

Blue

CadetBlue

Blue Violet

Vielet

Goldenrod

Yellow

Lemen-Yellow

Silver

Olive Green

Yellow-Green

Green

Pine Green

Votes

34

42

31

40

33

60

13

47

26

12

21

50

13

35

55]

18

21

28

45

36

27

46

First Round

AR

Cornflower Blue

Turquoise Blue

Sy Bhas

Blue Green

Green-Blue

Midnight Blue

Deavy Blus

Blue

Periwi

Bhue Gray

Cadet Blue

VioletBlue

Blue Violet

Violet

Gray

Maize

Goldenrod

OrangeYellow

Yellow

Lemon Yellow

Green-Yelow

White

Silver

Olive Green

Gold

Spring-Green

Yellow Green

Sea-Green

Green

Forest-Green

Pine Green



